PORTWEST

PW27 - Flex Safety Glasses
Collection: Eye Protection

Range: PPE

Materials: Polycarbonate

Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 144

Product information

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High
performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

PPE

Portwest Head PPE range applies the latest standards to deliver the highest
level of protection. Comfortable and lightweight, the PPE range will ensure
a pleasant wear, even for long periods of use. Your safety is our mission.

Features

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (16-Aug-2025)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW27 - Flex Safety Glasses
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

CERTOTTICA S.C.R.L. (Notified Body No.: 2008)
Zona Industriale Villanova

32013, Italy

Cert No: AC 22008

CertDolomiti Ltd
Castlemead

BS1 3AG, United Kingdom
Cert No: UK 220075

(Notified Body No.: AB: 8503)

ICS Laboratories, Inc.  (Notified Body No.: )
1072 Industrial Parkway North
OH 44212, United States

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour
PW2750BRS
PW2750BRM
PW2750BRL
PW2750BRXL
PW2750BRXXL
PW2750BRXXXL
PW2750BR4XL

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6970
0.7350
0.7520
0.8020
0.8240
0.8530
0.8850

Cubic(m®)
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040

EAN13

5036108358472
5036108358465
5036108358458
5036108358489
5036108358496
5036108358502
5036108358441

GTIN/DUN14

25036108847062
25036108847055
25036108847048
25036108847079
25036108847086
25036108847093
25036108847031
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